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6 - Finals 10/05/2015 - 16:30

Event 17 Women, 200m Butterfly Open
10/05/2015 - 16:30 Results Final
Top Times "Belgium" 2:12.41 Buelens Griet Molenbeek 1/05/2008

EJK limit 15: 2:20.11;  16: 2:18.66  /  EYOF limit 13 - 14: 2:26.88  /  OS limit : 2:09.33  /  WJK limit 14 - 17: 2:17.16  /  WK limit : 2:11.14
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Time RT Pts 100m 200m

Final
1. Hernaert Jade ZNA/21039/00 2:42.53 2:33.82 +0,73 496 1:12.59 2:33.82
2. Lemaire Femke ZCK/20316/01 2:44.09 2:49.63 +0,52 370 1:18.68 2:49.63
3. Folch Margot WN/002939/00 2:50.21 2:52.62 +0,81 351 1:18.76 2:52.62

Event 18 Men, 100m Freestyle Open
10/05/2015 - 16:35 Results Finals
Top Times "Belgium" 48.54 Timmers Pieter BRABO London (GBR) 31/07/2012

EJK limit 17: 51.21;  18: 51.06  /  EYOF limit 15 - 16: 52.96  /  OS limit : 48.99  /  WJK limit 15 - 18: 50.80  /  WK limit : 49.39
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Time RT Pts 50m 100m

Final A
1. Timmers Pieter BRABO/10964/88 48.59 48.94 880 23.28 48.94

OS limit, WK limit
2. Aerents Jasper BZK/10545/92 49.33 49.34 +0,65 859 23.91 49.34

WK limit
3. Surgeloose Glenn BRABO/10033/89 50.70 50.05 823 24.03 50.05
4. Dekoninck Dieter BRABO/10122/91 51.45 51.34 +0,64 762 24.64 51.34
5. Holmstroem Jonas AH1392 51.57 51.61 +0,74 750 24.46 51.61
6. Depypere Stijn GOLD/11027/91 52.13 52.28 +0,53 722 25.01 52.28
7. De Meulemeester SebastienOZEKA/11007/98 52.59 52.48 +0,70 714 25.21 52.48
8. Marcourt Alexandre STT/11039/99 53.33 52.96 +0,64 694 25.65 52.96

EYOF limit

Final B
9. De Graeve Birgen BEST/10464/98 54.09 53.44 +0,59 676 26.20 53.44

10. Swillen Timon TZ/10177/00 53.43 53.84 +0,69 661 25.72 53.84
11. Parmentier Bavo BZK/11000/98 53.99 54.22 +0,69 647 25.92 54.22
12. Bodiroza Nick BRABO/11079/00 55.50 55.03 +0,69 619 26.33 55.03
13. Coolsaet Guillaume GOLD/10064/99 55.30 55.27 +0,75 611 26.32 55.27
14. Derycke Jens GOLD/10017/93 55.44 56.35 +0,67 576 26.33 56.35

DSQ Decossaux Valentin STT/10190/95 55.50
SW 10.2 - niet de volledige afstand gezwommen
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Event 19 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
10/05/2015 - 16:40 Results Finals
Top Times "Belgium" 31.17 Lecluyse Fanny DM Broenshoej (DEN) 28/03/2015

EJK limit 15: 32.61;  16: 32.61  /  WJK limit 14 - 17: 31.85  /  WK limit : 31.50
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Inschr. Time RT Pts

Final A
1. Lecluyse Fanny DM/002831/92 31.82 31.53 +0,69 817
2. Elzerman Anouk 199005914 33.38 32.72 +0,65 731
3. Michels Lise DM/002963/99 34.49 33.98 +0,78 652
4. Adams Kymberly IKZ/20152/00 34.74 34.89 +0,74 603
5. Zutterman Mara MEGA/21075/93 35.27 35.11 +0,57 591
6. Cop Karen BRABO/20503/96 35.05 35.15 +0,68 589
7. Vermeiren Fleur BRABO/20998/02 35.37 35.50 +0,63 572
8. De Wachter Renka VWZ/20170/97 36.13 36.90 +0,85 509

Final B
9. Meere Joleen BZK/21055/99 36.60 36.33 +0,58 534

10. Van Nyverseel Silke ZS/20255/01 37.88 37.44 +0,74 488
11. Borgonie Tine RZV/20183/98 37.92 37.53 +0,81 484
12. Dooms Ines ZCK/20226/99 38.01 37.88 +0,80 471
13. Tuytschaever Dora ZCK/20310/00 37.83 38.03 +0,74 465
14. Van Deuren Charlotte BRABO/20947/01 39.59 38.38 +0,75 453
15. Borremans Verena ZVL/20177/97 38.51 39.27 +0,63 423
16. Moerbeek Enya BRABO/21021/00 40.00 39.30 +0,85 422

Event 20 Men, 200m Breaststroke Open
10/05/2015 - 16:40 Results Final
Top Times "Belgium" 2:12.97 Coreelman Jonas DM Antwerpen 27/04/2014

EJK limit 17: 2:17.49;  18: 2:16.70  /  EYOF limit 15 - 16: 2:23.95  /  OS limit : 2:11.66  /  WJK limit 15 - 18: 2:16.02  /  WK limit : 2:11.71
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Time RT Pts 100m 200m

Final
1. De Gols Senne ZNA/10430/98 2:20.74 2:19.93 +0,67 747 1:07.04 2:19.93
2. Staes Thomas SHARK/10350/00 2:30.68 2:27.95 +0,72 632 1:11.06 2:27.95
3. Verhaeghe Niels KZK/10652/97 2:29.17 2:30.75 +0,67 598 1:09.16 2:30.75
4. Stavart Corentin STT/11047/99 2:36.13 2:33.14 +0,72 570 1:13.73 2:33.14
5. Luyckx Pieter VWZ/10188/99 2:54.17 2:52.28 +0,68 400 1:21.62 2:52.28
6. Van Laer Jasper VWZ/10189/99 3:11.09 3:10.38 +0,65 296 1:29.61 3:10.38
7. Joukes Levi VWZ/10204/00 3:36.44 3:33.75 +0,60 209 1:39.66 3:33.75
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Event 21 Women, 400m Freestyle Open
10/05/2015 - 16:45 Results Final
Top Times "Belgium" 4:11.71 Arnould Isabelle BEL Seoul (KOR) 22/09/1988

EJK limit 15: 4:23.73;  16: 4:20.45  /  EYOF limit 13 - 14: 4:29.47  /  OS limit : 4:09.08  /  WJK limit 14 - 17: 4:19.28  /  WK limit : 4:12.47
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time RT Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Final
1. Bouden Camille 01 ZB/20150/01 4:24.87 +0,61 733 1:03.71 2:11.92 3:19.79 4:24.87

EYOF limit
2. Boits Louve 98 BRABO/20624/98 4:25.24 +0,65 730 1:02.32 2:10.06 3:18.27 4:25.24
3. Dom Yne 95 BRABO/21009/95 4:28.96 +0,80 700 1:05.27 2:14.76 3:22.94 4:28.96
4. Mattens Edith 97 KZK/21008/97 4:29.62 695 1:04.38 2:11.99 3:20.57 4:29.62
5. Pannecoucke Aileen 97 BZK/21006/97 4:37.28 +0,71 639 1:05.39 2:15.43 3:26.13 4:37.28
6. Van Daele Saar 99 BZK/20499/99 5:00.03 +0,69 504 1:09.85 2:27.67 3:45.68 5:00.03

DNS Cobbaert Justine 00 ZB/20139/00
DNS Peeters Elise 98 HZA/20284/98

Event 22 Men, 200m Medley Open
10/05/2015 - 16:50 Results Final
Top Times "Belgium" 2:00.88 Vanluchene Emmanuel GOLD Antwerpen 3/05/2014

EJK limit 17: 2:05.74;  18: 2:05.19  /  EYOF limit 15 - 16: 2:10.20  /  OS limit : 2:00.28  /  WJK limit 15 - 18: 2:04.97  /  WK limit : 1:59.99
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Time RT Pts 100m 200m

Final
1. Trap Alexander BRABO/11077/97 2:18.90 2:06.65 +0,62 729 59.69 2:06.65
2. Kron Kristian AY2192 2:07.10 2:06.67 +0,68 728 58.87 2:06.67
3. Embrechts Victor BRABO/10595/97 2:12.04 2:12.29 +0,72 639 1:03.78 2:12.29
4. Meskens Dries AZL/10142/99 2:13.23 2:15.16 +0,74 600 1:03.04 2:15.16
5. Vandersypen Vincent BRABO/10840/99 2:18.62 2:17.14 +0,68 574 1:06.14 2:17.14
6. Van Riet Tom BRABO/10720/99 2:23.21 2:20.72 +0,77 531 1:05.95 2:20.72
7. Ongenae Dries GOLD/10350/00 2:28.22 2:31.76 +0,75 423 1:12.14 2:31.76

DNS De Jonge Andres BRABO/10994/00 2:18.26

Event 23 Women, 200m Medley Open
10/05/2015 - 16:55 Results Final
Top Times "Belgium" 2:13.68 Lecluyse Fanny DM Shanghai (CHN) 24/07/2011

EJK limit 15: 2:21.88;  16: 2:20.66  /  EYOF limit 13 - 14: 2:26.97  /  OS limit : 2:14.26  /  WJK limit 14 - 17: 2:18.62  /  WK limit : 2:13.98
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Time RT Pts 100m 200m

Final
1. Hansson Louise AO1896 2:17.64 2:12.90 +0,76 855 1:02.22 2:12.90

OS limit, WK limit
2. De Bock Sonia BRABO/20622/98 2:25.22 2:23.89 673 1:06.60 2:23.89
3. Geeroms Anke SCZ/20130/00 2:27.90 2:28.12 +0,64 617 1:11.72 2:28.12
4. Vanden Abeele Syl GOLD/20136/99 2:34.67 2:34.71 +0,76 542 1:12.20 2:34.71
5. De Schutter Jolien BRABO/20626/98 2:38.53 2:37.87 +0,76 510 1:10.50 2:37.87
6. Adams Kymberly IKZ/20152/00 2:39.33 2:40.00 +0,60 490 1:19.66 2:40.00
7. Moerbeek Enya BRABO/21021/00 2:44.20 2:45.54 +0,72 442 1:18.74 2:45.54
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Event 24 Men, 50m Backstroke Open
10/05/2015 - 17:00 Results Finals
Top Times "Belgium" 25.74 Heersbrandt Francois WN Broenshoej (DEN) 31/03/2015

EJK limit 17: 26.19;  18: 26.19  /  WJK limit 15 - 18: 26.17  /  WK limit : 25.52
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Inschr. Time RT Pts

Final A
1. Heersbrandt Francois CNSW/003639/89 25.54 25.36 851

Belgisch record, WK limit
2. Van Audekerke Nils TSZ/10156/96 26.81 26.72 728
3. Aerents Jasper BZK/10545/92 26.81 26.98 707
4. Ratti Michel BRABO/11024/87 27.36 27.16 693
5. Hendrickx Lander BEST/10241/94 27.33 27.31 682
6. Depypere Stijn GOLD/11027/91 28.12 27.75 650
7. Verhaeghe Niels KZK/10652/97 28.63 29.04 567
8. Blankers Gaetan BRABO/10969/00 29.46 29.55 538

Final B
9. Himpe Jannes GOLD/10068/98 30.82 30.48 490

10. Parmentier Aymeric WN/001383/93 30.75 30.74 478
11. Dricot Philippe BRABO/10936/96 31.23 30.92 469
12. Callewaert Niels BRABO/11061/00 32.65 31.55 442
13. Ambroes Benjamin WN/003637/98 32.50 32.42 407
14. Van Den Bulcke Laurens OZEKA/10191/98 33.50 33.02 385
15. Bevernaegie Lars ZNA/10553/98 33.83 34.13 349

DNS Dewulf Tjorven KZK/10622/98 30.73

Event 25 Women, 200m Backstroke Open
10/05/2015 - 17:00 Results Final
Top Times "Belgium" 2:11.82 Buys Kimberly BRABO Antwerpen 21/01/2011

EJK limit 15: 2:19.70;  16: 2:18.44  /  EYOF limit 13 - 14: 2:24.36  /  OS limit : 2:10.60  /  WJK limit 14 - 17: 2:14.36  /  WK limit : 2:12.14
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Time RT Pts 100m 200m

Final
1. Boits Louve BRABO/20624/98 2:23.91 2:22.03 666 1:09.27 2:22.03
2. Hansenne Nona ZCK/20269/01 2:27.88 2:27.37 596 1:11.09 2:27.37
3. Herman Lara GOLD/20067/00 2:29.24 2:29.35 573 1:12.35 2:29.35
4. Buys Magali BRABO/20725/94 2:34.88 2:31.71 546 1:12.54 2:31.71
5. Verhaeghe Nikita KZK/20651/98 2:49.54 2:47.85 403 1:19.98 2:47.85
6. Beauclercq Margaux WN/003340/99 3:00.45 2:58.83 333 1:25.68 2:58.83
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Event 26 Men, 100m Butterfly Open
10/05/2015 - 17:05 Results Finals
Top Times "Belgium" 52.22 Heersbrandt Francois WN London (GBR) 2/08/2012

EJK limit 17: 55.17;  18: 54.79  /  EYOF limit 15 - 16: 57.19  /  OS limit : 52.36  /  WJK limit 15 - 18: 54.44  /  WK limit : 52.52
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Time RT Pts 50m 100m

Final A
1. Surgeloose Glenn BRABO/10033/89 56.07 53.88 790 25.53 53.88
2. Croenen Louis SHARK/10133/94 55.02 54.16 +0,69 778 25.26 54.16
3. De Graeve Birgen BEST/10464/98 56.63 57.07 +0,56 665 26.31 57.07
4. Marcourt Alexandre STT/11039/99 57.66 57.67 +0,65 644 26.70 57.67
5. Swillen Timon TZ/10177/00 58.89 58.33 +0,80 623 27.42 58.33
6. Decossaux Valentin STT/10190/95 59.27 59.64 +0,60 582 27.29 59.64
7. Parmentier Bavo BZK/11000/98 1:00.18 59.85 +0,68 576 27.90 59.85
8. Bisschop Bert BZK/10416/96 1:01.46 1:00.50 +0,79 558 28.38 1:00.50

Final B
9. Lemaire Arne ZCK/10315/99 1:03.91 1:02.46 +0,75 507 28.82 1:02.46

10. De Munck Milan STT/10125/95 1:03.83 1:03.04 +0,73 493 28.04 1:03.04
11. Toen Lorenzo VWZ/10207/98 1:03.48 1:03.11 +0,56 491 27.83 1:03.11
12. Decossaux Eliott STT/10218/97 1:04.34 1:03.82 +0,64 475 28.67 1:03.82
13. Carpentier Samuel BRABO/10283/89 1:04.19 1:04.07 +0,76 470 28.80 1:04.07
14. D'Rozario Reggie BRABO/10715/98 1:05.24 1:04.39 +0,83 463 29.02 1:04.39
15. Messiaen Lowie GZVN/10432/95 1:04.32 1:04.44 +0,71 462 29.29 1:04.44
16. Roggeman Guillaume WN/000508/93 1:04.48 1:05.00 +0,66 450 29.37 1:05.00

Event 27 Women, 100m Freestyle Open
10/05/2015 - 17:10 Results Finals
Top Times "Belgium" 55.68 Buys Kimberly BRABO Barcelona (ESP) 1/08/2013

EJK limit 15: 57.67;  16: 57.40  /  EYOF limit 13 - 14: 59.03  /  OS limit : 54.43  /  WJK limit 14 - 17: 56.54  /  WK limit : 55.05
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Time RT Pts 50m 100m

Final A
1. Hansson Louise AO1896 56.44 54.99 +0,77 849 26.54 54.99

WK limit
2. Buys Kimberly BRABO/20499/89 56.67 55.53 +0,75 824 26.67 55.53

Belgisch record
3. Vanleynseele Sara BRABO/20565/97 59.37 58.44 +0,68 707 28.00 58.44
4. Wijns Chloe BRABO/21067/98 58.98 59.09 +0,72 684 27.67 59.09
5. Van Horen Hanna ZNA/20402/97 59.85 59.56 +0,78 668 28.81 59.56

Smits Jade BRABO/20886/01 1:00.20 59.56 +0,60 668 28.39 59.56
7. Dom Yne BRABO/21009/95 1:00.64 1:00.19 +0,77 647 29.37 1:00.19
8. Van Nyverseel Silke ZS/20255/01 1:01.00 1:00.55 +0,74 635 29.00 1:00.55

Final B
9. Huybreghs Lotte STT/20094/97 1:01.80 1:00.46 +0,82 638 29.75 1:00.46

10. Meere Joleen BZK/21055/99 1:01.59 1:00.81 +0,66 627 29.13 1:00.81
11. De Keersmaeker Audrey BRABO/20735/99 1:01.99 1:01.39 +0,66 610 29.50 1:01.39
12. De Vriendt Jelka BRABO/20762/99 1:01.69 1:01.56 +0,64 605 29.53 1:01.56
13. Cop Karen BRABO/20503/96 1:02.64 1:01.95 +0,71 593 30.04 1:01.95
14. Melis Nala BRABO/20743/99 1:02.72 1:02.59 +0,79 575 29.58 1:02.59
15. De Wachter Renka VWZ/20170/97 1:03.69 1:03.75 +0,84 544 30.67 1:03.75
16. Stevens Lara BRABO/20907/99 1:03.48 1:03.77 +0,78 544 29.97 1:03.77
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Event 28 Men, 50m Breaststroke Open
10/05/2015 - 17:15 Results Finals
Top Times "Belgium" 28.23 Deburghgraeve Fred BEL Charleroi 18/05/1996

EJK limit 17: 28.66;  18: 28.66  /  WJK limit 15 - 18: 28.43  /  WK limit : 27.58
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Inschr. Time RT Pts

Final A
1. Evenhuis Timon 199000843 28.08 27.64 +0,73 893
2. Kruijtzer Bram BRABO/10765/97 30.79 30.32 +0,63 676
3. Verhaeghe Niels KZK/10652/97 30.78 30.69 +0,64 652
4. Steemans Ivan BRABO/10931/98 31.96 31.69 +0,66 592
5. Staes Thomas SHARK/10350/00 32.11 32.60 +0,73 544
6. Camerlynck Tim GOLD/10063/98 33.17 32.79 +0,76 535
7. Stavart Corentin STT/11047/99 33.08 32.84 +0,51 532
8. Vaes Stef BRABO/10822/99 33.18 33.74 +0,71 491

Final B
9. Decossaux Eliott STT/10218/97 33.78 33.19 +0,59 515

10. Callewaert Niels BRABO/11061/00 33.74 33.42 +0,58 505
11. Lemaire Arne ZCK/10315/99 34.67 33.85 +0,59 486
12. Lourtie Antoine CHTHN/388/00 34.07 34.23 +0,85 470
13. Toen Lorenzo VWZ/10207/98 33.87 34.40 +0,55 463
14. Van Den Abeele Frederik BRABO/10837/00 34.55 34.42 +0,60 462
15. Dricot Philippe BRABO/10936/96 35.66 35.15 +0,53 434
16. De Reys Ken VWZ/10238/96 35.99 35.56 +0,76 419

Event 29 Women, 200m Breaststroke Open
10/05/2015 - 17:15 Results Final
Top Times "Belgium" 2:25.92 Lecluyse Fanny DM Shanghai (CHN) 28/07/2011

EJK limit 15: 2:36.05;  16: 2:35.81  /  EYOF limit 13 - 14: 2:42.62  /  OS limit : 2:26.94  /  WJK limit 14 - 17: 2:33.00  /  WK limit : 2:28.12
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Time RT Pts 100m 200m

Final
1. Lecluyse Fanny DM/002831/92 2:27.73 2:26.07 +0,76 863 1:11.40 2:26.07

OS limit, WK limit
2. Michels Lise DM/002963/99 2:36.63 2:33.98 +0,63 737 1:15.97 2:33.98

EJK limit
3. Elzerman Anouk 199005914 2:36.10 2:35.17 +0,70 720 1:14.68 2:35.17
4. Staes Jolien SHARK/20403/02 2:50.65 2:50.31 +0,60 544 1:22.51 2:50.31
5. Hernaert Jade ZNA/21039/00 2:54.92 2:54.26 +0,84 508 1:23.96 2:54.26
6. Tuytschaever Dora ZCK/20310/00 3:00.78 3:02.30 444 1:24.71 3:02.30
7. Dooms Ines ZCK/20226/99 3:10.08 3:11.11 +0,80 385 1:31.42 3:11.11
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Event 30 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
10/05/2015 - 17:20 Results Final
Top Times "Belgium" 3:50.66 Hendrickx Lander BEST Antwerpen 24/01/2015

EJK limit 17: 3:56.72;  18: 3:56.07  /  EYOF limit 15 - 16: 4:05.79  /  OS limit : 3:50.44  /  WJK limit 15 - 18: 3:55.84  /  WK limit : 3:50.87
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time RT Pts 100m 200m 300m 400m

Final
1. Hendrickx Lander 94 BEST/10241/94 3:52.04 +0,65 853 55.75 1:54.79 2:53.92 3:52.04
2. Weiremans Lorenz 96 BRABO/10792/96 3:56.19 +0,74 808 56.06 1:55.45 2:56.11 3:56.19
3. Mattelaer Mathieu 91 GOLD/10338/91 3:58.68 +0,72 783 56.86 1:57.26 2:58.27 3:58.68
4. De Gols Senne 98 ZNA/10430/98 4:10.52 +0,78 677 59.87 2:04.12 3:08.78 4:10.52
5. Dael Simon 99 BRABO/10785/99 4:10.71 +0,58 676 58.38 2:02.17 3:07.06 4:10.71
6. Embrechts Victor 97 BRABO/10595/97 4:12.12 +0,72 665 59.28 2:04.00 3:09.00 4:12.12
7. Martens Noah 00 OZEKA/11001/00 4:16.24 +0,78 633 1:00.42 2:05.60 3:11.73 4:16.24
8. De Meulemeester S. 98 OZEKA/11007/98 4:22.61 +0,71 588 1:00.23 2:06.48 3:15.09 4:22.61

Event 31 Women, 50m Butterfly Open
10/05/2015 - 17:25 Results Finals
Top Times "Belgium" 26.10 Buys Kimberly BRABO Berlin (GER) 18/08/2014

EJK limit 15: 27.51;  16: 27.51  /  WJK limit 14 - 17: 27.21  /  WK limit : 26.54
Points: FINA 2015

Rank Inschr. Time RT Pts

Final A
1. Buys Kimberly BRABO/20499/89 26.73 26.69 +0,75 828
2. Hansson Louise AO1896 27.28 26.77 +0,76 821
3. Vanleynseele Sara BRABO/20565/97 28.02 28.19 +0,67 703
4. De Bock Sonia BRABO/20622/98 29.35 28.51 +0,53 679
5. De Vriendt Jelka BRABO/20762/99 29.07 28.72 +0,72 665
6. Zampetti Viviana LAZ-014643 29.20 28.98 +0,72 647
7. De Keersmaeker Audrey BRABO/20735/99 29.89 29.80 +0,54 595
8. Zutterman Mara MEGA/21075/93 30.13 30.02 +0,75 582

Final B
9. Smits Jade BRABO/20886/01 30.31 29.57 +0,58 609

10. De Schutter Jolien BRABO/20626/98 30.71 30.00 +0,76 583
11. Pannecoucke Aileen BZK/21006/97 30.40 30.04 +0,56 581
12. Maes Rosanne ZCK/20304/01 31.21 30.14 +0,51 575
13. Huybreghs Lotte STT/20094/97 30.91 30.27 +0,69 568
14. De Wachter Renka VWZ/20170/97 30.50 30.77 +0,80 540
15. Melis Nala BRABO/20743/99 30.87 31.25 +0,79 516
16. Vanden Abeele Syl GOLD/20136/99 31.32 31.46 +0,74 506
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